TeenEagle

Welcome to the Exam!

This is a TeenEagle sample exam, meant to copy the standards of questions found in the
Online Rounds and in the Global Finals Knowledge Quiz.

This exam takes questions ONLY from the first 10% of the book and film given.
If you are unsure of your resources or category, please visit our website.
This exam is on the following category:

TEENEAGLE ONE
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TeenEagle

Where is Paddington from?
Chile
Peru
Angola
Australia

What did the Geographer mean when he
said, "l thought my ticket was punched"?
He thought he had to make a final
decision.
He thought he was about to get in
trouble.
He thought he was about to die.

He thought something wonderful
was about to happen.

How long have Lucy and Pastuzo been
planning to go to London?

40 years

30 years

20 years

10 years

What natural disaster takes Pastuzo away
from his family?

A hurricane

An earthquake

A tsunami

A flood

What does Paddington hide in, when he
tries to leave the ship that brought him to
London?

A bag of mail

A canoe

A suitcase

A box of food
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How many stories are there in the book
"Rise Up"?

42

15

38

29

What phrase does the book use to describe
Greta Thunberg's story?

Inventive Ideas

Gusty Tale

Victorious Voyage

Dramatic Dancing

Which of these things is NOT something
Greta Thunberg's entire family did to help
the fight against climate change?
They all tried to be vegan.
They all recycled their rubbish.
They all avoided wasting water.
They all tried to use a bike instead
of acar.

Why was William in the library, on the
day he discovered a book called "Using
Energy"?
The school was too far away for
him.
He was too hungry to go to school.
His family was too poor to pay for
school.
He did not like classes and was
skipping school.
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10. How did William Kamkwamba find the
materials for his first windmill?

a He asked the government of his
country for help.

b. He saved money to buy the pieces
online.

c. He walked to nearby towns to find
cheap materials.

d. He re-used bits of trash he found in
his town.

11. How old was Greta Thunburg when she
started her first School Strike for Climate?

a 15 years old

b. 25 years old

c 8 years old

d 11 years old

12. What was the second word the Geographer
tries to teach the Bears?

a Cambridge

b. London

c Stratford-upon-Avon

d Gloucestershire

13. Where did the Geographer get the name
"Lucy" from?

a His late mother

b. His late aunt

c His late sister

d His late wife

14. What natural disaster started Greta
Thunberg's School Strike for Climate
movement?

a A lot of earthquakes

b. An unnatural heatwave

C. A terrible flood

d. A drought that killed crops

15.
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18.

19.

20.

What did teenage inventor Ann
Makosinski make for her friend in the
Philippines?

A notebook that can be re-used

See-in-the-dark glasses

A pen that never breaks

A torch powered by body heat

True or False: Aunt Lucy calls Paddington
her "little natural disaster".

TRUE FALSE

True or False: at night, the Bears are seen
listening to "Useful Tips for the First-
Timer in London.”

TRUE FALSE

True or False: according to Paddington,
Londoners have 38 ways of saying that it
is raining outside.

TRUE FALSE

True or False: Greta Thunburg is from
Sweden.

TRUE FALSE

True or False: William Kamkwamba is
from Mozambique.

TRUE FALSE
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ANSWER KEY

1B
2C
3A
4B
5A
6D
7B
8A
9C
10D
11A
12C
13A
14B
15D

16 TRUE
17 FALSE
18 FALSE
19 TRUE
20 FALSE

Address; Network Business Centre, 5-7 Kingston Hill, Kingston Upon Thames, London, UK, KT2 7PW
Owww.teeneagle.co.uk minfo@teeneagle co uk @ +44 204577 0777



